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1260 KG 020-45CM g 75-82CM
2178 LBS 8-17" 29-32”

OPERATIONS: SUITABLE BASE MACHINES:

« Later thinning operations « Medium sized wheeled
* Clearcutting operations harvesters

FOREST

AFM 33
HARVESTING HEAD

Opening of front knives, max.
Opening of rollers, max.
Opening of back knives, max.
Width, max.

Length, max.

Felling diameter, max.
Delimbing knives

Feeding unit

Feeding speed

Feeding power

Needed engine power, min.

Needed hydraulic flow, min.

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

METRIC

670 mm
720 mm
790 mm
1330 mm
1380 mm
750 mm
6 pcs

4 motors - 3 rollers
0-5,5m/s
26 kN

80 kW
250 |/min

FOREST

IMPERIAL

26.4"
28.3"
31.0"
52.4"
54.3"
29.5"

0-18 ft/s
5.8 Ibf
107 hp
66 Gl/min



